
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Friday 

The senator  began  his  day  at  (place) On  Special  Campaign  Train,  Birmingham,  Ala. Date. 
October 14,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

8:00a 
10:00a 
11:15a 
12:00n 
12:05p 
1:20p 
1:35p 

2:20p 
2:35p 
4:00p 
4:10p 
6:00p 
6:30p 
7:30p 

8:00p 
9:30p 
11:00p 
12:00p 

To Macon,  Ga  --  see  travel  activity 
Spoke to  Mercer  College,  Macon,  Georgia 
To Meridian,  Miss  --  see  travel  activity 
Spoke to  crowd  at  back  of  train  at  Meridian,  Miss 
To Laurel,  Miss  on  special  campaign  train 
Arr Laurel,  Miss  --  spoke  to  crowd 
To Hattiesburg,  Miss 
Arrived Hattiesburg,  Miss  --  spoke  to  crowd  back  of  train 
To Picayune,  Miss 
Arrived Picayune,  Miss  --  spoke  to  crowd 
To New  Orleans,  La  --
Arrived New  Orleans,  La  --  spoke  to  crowd  from  back  of  train 
Buffet supper  at  City  Hall 
Parade through  New  Orleans 
Spoke at  Simon  Bolivar  Monument 
Spoke to  New  Orleans  Press  Club 
Dinner at  local  restaurant  in  Vieux  Carrie 
To Washington,  D.  C. --  see  travel  activity 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVE L ACTIVITY  AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 

12. 

8:00a 

3. 11:15a 

Birmingham, Ala . 

Macon, Georgi a 

electra 

electra 

Bob Waldron , Bil l 
Moyers, MM W 

same 

12:00p New Orleans , L a electra staff an d pres s 

Macon, Georgi a 

Meridian, Mis s 

9:40a 

11:30a 

Washington, D C 6:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



Mrs. Orange Herrington 
Rt. 1 

Sen. and Mrs. E.K. Collins 

Mrs. Forrest Stevens 

1712 House Office Bldg. (with Cong. Frank Smith) 
Washington, D. C. 

133 S. Lamar St. 

Pershing B . Sulliva n 
P. O. Box  110 6 

Judge Lunsfor d Case y 

O.B. Bowen 
Richten 

Lowell Tew 
Laurel 

Tom Hearn 

W. K. Howard 
Laurel 

Gordon Berry 
Laurel 



Mary Margaret 

LOCAL DIGNITARIES BOARDING TRAIN AT LAUREL TO RIDE TO HATTIESBURG 
Mrs. Luther N. Davis (All Hattiesburg addresses except those so noted) 
Mrs. Frank C. Hashburn 
Mr. and Mrs. E.J. Currie 
Mrs. Ben Spainhour, Jr. 
Mr. William E. Andrews, Jr. 
Purvis, Mississippi 
Mr. Lawrence D. Arrington 
Miss Harriet McClure 
Mississippi Southern 
Mrs. Frank Barber 
Mr. Mavin Oglesby 
Mississippi Southern (Young Dem.) 
Mr. Selvy Bowling 
Board of Supervisors, Pres. 
Mr. E.J. Currie, Jr. 
Mayor Richard T. Carlisle 
Commissioner Hugh M. Batson 
Mrs. F.L. Dickson 
Chairman of Women's Activities, Covington County 
Mount Olive 
Mrs. B.J. Tirgne 
Mount Olive 



MERIDIAN TO PICAYUNE 
Governor J.  P. Coleman (sp?) 
Jackson 
Sen Jame s O. Eastland 
Doddsville 
Senator Joh n Stenni s 
DeKalb 

Lt. Gov . Carrol l Martin 
Laurel 

Former Congressma n Ross  Collin s 
Meridian 

Mrs. Rose Fleming 
State Co-Campaign Manage r 
206 W.  Capita l 
Jackson 

Bidwe11, Ada m (n o s  o n th e name ) 
Chairman, Stat e Democrati c Committe e 
Gulfport 

Meridian t o New Orleans 

Armis Hawkin s 
State Campaig n Manage r 
Houston, Miss. 

C. P.  Tillma n 
Houston 

Mr. and Mrs. Martin V.B. Miller 
Democratic Electo r (Mr . Miller) 
2712 Popla r Spring s Driv e 
Meridian 

Paul Pittma n -  Y.  D . C . residen t 
Tylertown 

J.P. Stenni s 
Macon, Miss . 

Mr. and  Mrs . Willia m Winte r 
Box 29 0 
Jackson 

MERIDIAN TO HATTIESBURG 
Mr. Thomas Knight 
133 S. Lamar 
Jacksonville 


